
To Permanent Representatives 

rrom~ 
f~83~ 
',/36 ... _ 
l.. i2!i:-

Secretary General 

NOTE TAKEN BY THE COUNCIL OF CORRIGENDUM l 
TO SGM-593-62 Revised ALERT MEASuim"""'s""'-"'=-

SUPPORT OF BERLIN CONTINGENCY PLANS 

The Council will recall that at its meeting on ~ 
28th November, 1962(1), it noted, as a basis for the further~ 
formulation of detailed plans, document SGM-593-62(Revised) 1~ 
of 28th October, 1962, giving the phasing of the alert 
stages/measures rela ting to Berlin contingency planning. The ... __ , 
Council discussion followed previous exchanges of views by th[,:., ~-t ~ 
Permanent Representa ti ves in the course of which a searching -- ._; 
examination was made of the rnilitary authorities' proposaIs 
concerning alert measures in support of the Berlin Contingency 
Plans. 

2. Since then, the Standing Group has submitted f1994J 
Corrigendum No. l, dated 16th May, 1963, to document j~ 
SGM-593-62 (Revised). The text was circulated to aIl the [1995 
delegations, but the proper procedure re~uires that the 
modifications brought about by this Corrigendum should be ~ 
formally noted by the Council, as was the original document~ 

3. Attached at Annex is a brief analysis, for information, 
of the sco~e and purpose of the amendments made to 
SGM-593-62(Revised) by this Corrigendum No. 1. /119931/ 

4. If, by 30th December, 1963, l have received no 
comments from any delegation, the Corrigendum in ~uestion will _____ • 
be regarded as having been noted by the Council in the sarne 
manner as the original document. 

[
- ~---'" .- · - -~TO UNr"'tLAS""IFI~D DOW;·lCn.!l.DED TO IJ" - u b - .::, 
SEE: ONe <\~ t (Signe) D. U. STIKKER 
.. _.~ ...... ~_ ... ____ • ...~~ .. -CI' 

(1) C-R(62)56, Annex 

(page l of 3 pages) 

D
E
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
E
D
 
-
 
P
U
B
L
I
C
 
D
I
S
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
 
/
 
D
É
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
É
 
-
 
M
I
S
E
 
E
N
 
L
E
C
T
U
R
E
 
P
U
B
L
I
Q
U
E



-3- COSMIC TOP SECRET 
ANNEX to 
PO/63/59l 

SCOPE AND PURPOSE OF THE MODIFICATIONS rlIADE TO 
SGM-593-62 (Revis-ë]T-BY CORBIGENDUTII No :1-

OF 16 th lVLf1.L-l.2, 6 :z. 

The basic purpose of the Corrigendum is to add to 
the text of the original document, in the form of il second 
Appendix to Enclosure l, a list of selected Simple Alert 
measures to be implemented during Phase l B of th8 catalogue 
of Berlin Contingency Plans. This addition has involved the 
following modifications. 

Reference is made in the note on the Enclosures to 
two Appendices to Enclosure 1 (instead of to ~ Appendix, a::; 
in the original document). 

Page 12: 

In the column describing Phase = B (Interference 
with Rights), reference is made to the new Appendix A 
(Selected Simple Alert Measures), while in the column devoted 
to Phase II (Intense Non-Co~batant and Diplomatie Activity), 
the Reinforced Alert Measures previously listed in Appendix A 
are now listed in Appendix B. 

New pages 13 and 14 (Appendix A) specify the Selected Simple 
Alert Measures (completely new text). 

New pages 15 and 16 (Appendix B) reproduce unchanged the 
Selected Reinforced Alert Measures to be implemented during 
Phase II which were originally given at Annex A. 

liew pages 17 allQ. 18 (corresponding to former pages 15 and 16) 
comprise corrections the purpose of which is to draw attention 
in Phases l B and II to the introduction of the Simple Alert 
Measures and to the staggering of the Reinforced Alert Measures. 

Lastly. new page 19 (former page 21), a sentence which was not in 
the original document (i'SACEUR foresees no requirement") has 
been added to column E, Phase III. 

(page 3 of 3 pages) COSMIC TOP SECRET 

D
E
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
E
D
 
-
 
P
U
B
L
I
C
 
D
I
S
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
 
/
 
D
É
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
É
 
-
 
M
I
S
E
 
E
N
 
L
E
C
T
U
R
E
 
P
U
B
L
I
Q
U
E



-

Aux Repr6s ent ant s Pe rr:;an on t.s.· 

Du Secrétaire G0néral 

-.' 1 1 
.. ,! t'" .- . . . .... 

t l
_.'::. .. 

"/ j 
J . .•. 

1 9 9 0 198"' 

18 

sas 
IJ'M 

PRISE EN NOTE PAR LE CONS~IL 298 . 
RECTIFICATIF °1 AU SGM-59"5-6 Révisé 19841 IgB71 

'ALERTE A PRENDRE AL' APPUI DES PLANS DE ~.~: 
CIRCONSTANCE POUR BERLnJ \~. Il 1.1 Ç1941 

1 b:',-\ 1 t_'" :tJ ~ 
1 - ~ 

Le Conseil se souviendra qu'à sa süance du 28 novembre 
1962(1), il a pris nnte, en tant que base pour la poursuite de 
l'élaboration de plans détaillés, du docti.rnent SGM-593-62(Révisé) du 
28 octobre 1962 définissant l'échelonnement des mesures ou états 
d'alerte intéressant les plans de circonstance pour Berlin. La 
discussion du Conseil faisait suite à des débats antérieurs au 
cours desquels les Représentants ~ermanents avaient étudié en 
détail les propositions des autorités militaires en ce qui concerne 
les mesures d'alerte à l'appui de ces plans de circonstance. 

2. Depuis lors, le Groupe Perrrlanent a transmis, en date du 
16 mai 1963, un Rectificatif N°l au document SGI~i-593-62(Révisé). 
Ce texte a été distribué à toutes les délogations, mais il apparaît, 
pour le bon ordre, que les modificati.ns qu'apporte ce rectificatif 
devraient être formellement notées par le Conseil, comme il en a 
été du document original. 

3. Vous trouverez ci-jointe une courte a.Ylnexe qui analyse 
à toutes fins utiles le sens et la portée des rectifications au 
SGM-593-62(Rivis~) contenues dans ce Rectificatif N°l. 

4. Au cas où aucune délégation ne m'aurait fait parvenir 
d'observations avant le 30 déce~bre 1963, le Rectificatif en cause 
sera considér,5 comme ayant été pri s en note par le Conseil au même 
titre re 1e JOC:..l.:"Yl0ut d' origin<.~. 

~~._""""""""'--...r, ... , ..... ___ ... ,.,..,~~ ...................... 

i DO'vVh(~~:/\L;ED JO ~\j '. (Signé) D. U. S:rIKlŒR 

(1) C-R(62)56, Anl1exe 
~-'-"-.'1I'l"'"'' 

(Page 1 de 3 pages) 

NATO UNCLASSIFIED 

D
E
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
E
D
 
-
 
P
U
B
L
I
C
 
D
I
S
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
 
/
 
D
É
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
É
 
-
 
M
I
S
E
 
E
N
 
L
E
C
T
U
R
E
 
P
U
B
L
I
Q
U
E



- 3 - C031\'118 THES SECRET 
AIFJEXE au 
PO/63;?9l 

~JA1 ISE DU SENS ET :0E LA PORTEE 
DES MODIFICATIONS Ai] DOCUI'iLE1H Sm.1-593-6? (ILvis8~ 

PAR LE RECTIFICATIF no l DU 16 }'IAI 196 ~) 

L'objet essentiel du Hectificatif est ct' ajout r.3l' au texte 
du document d'origine, GOUS forme Jlun seccncl Appenclice 3 la PiècE; 
jointe l, unE; liste de mesures sélectiom~(,es d'alerte simple appli
cables au cours de la phaGe l, B~ du Catalo~ue des Plans pour Eerlin. 
Cette adj onction a entraîne les modifica tioll.G sui vaute:3 : 

Nouvelle page l (et 2) ; 

Il est fait mention da~s la note qui analyse les pièces 
jointes de deux Appendices à la Pièce jointe l (au lieu d'un Appen
dice dans le document original). 

Page 14 ~ 

Dans la colonne décrivant la phase l, B (Interférence 
avec les droits alliés), référence est faite au nouvel Appendice A 
(Liste des mesures sélectionnées d'alerte 8i~ple), tandis que, 
dans la colonne réservée à la phase II (Activité diplomatique 
intense et ~esures de coercition), la liste des mesures d'alerte 
renforcée, qui étai t con tenue primi ti ve::nent dans l'Appendice A, 
l'est maintenant dans l'Appendice B. 

Les pages 15 et 16 nouvelles (Appendice A) reproduisent la liste 
d.es mesures sélectionnées d'alerte simlJIL: (texte entièrement nouveau). 

Les pages 17 et 18 nouvelles (Appendice B) reproduisent sans change
ment la liste des mesures d'alerte renforcée applicables au cours 
de la phase II, qui était primitivement l'An~exe A. 

Les pages 19 et 20 nouvelles (correspondrult aux anciennes pages 17 
et 18) comportent des corrections qui ont pour objet de faire état 
aux phases I,B et II de l'introduction de la liste des mesures 
d'alerte simple et du décalage de celle des mesures d'alerte 
renforcée. 

Enfin, page 21 nouvelle (ancienne pagé 19), une phrase qui ne 
figurai t pas dans l' 3.ncier.. texte (.ISACEUR ne prévoit aucun besoin Il ) 

est ajoutée dans la Colonne E, phase III. 

(Page 3 Qe 3 pages) COSMIC TRES SECRET 

D
E
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
E
D
 
-
 
P
U
B
L
I
C
 
D
I
S
C
L
O
S
U
R
E
 
/
 
D
É
C
L
A
S
S
I
F
I
É
 
-
 
M
I
S
E
 
E
N
 
L
E
C
T
U
R
E
 
P
U
B
L
I
Q
U
E


